FLOOD LIGHT 100W  22.00 1 94054090  9.00  544.50  544.50 9.00  7139.00 0 275.00  6,050.00

FLOOD LIGHT 200W  19.00 2 94054090  9.00  649.80  649.80 9.00  8519.60 0 380.00  7,220.00

FLOOD LIGHT 50 WATT  25.00 3 94054090  9.00  312.75  312.75 9.00  4100.50 0 139.00  3,475.00

19759.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. NINETEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

1507.05  1507.05 66.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.